

CS DJ 3107/2024
Gaurav Mishra Vs. Arun Kumar Jindal

06.02.2025

FILE TAKEN UP TODAY AS 05.02.2025 WAS
DECLARED ON ACCOUNT OF GENERAL
ASSEMBLY ELECTION.

Present: Counsel Sh. Anjan Sinha for plaintiff.
Counsel Sh. Sidharth Joshi for defendant, through VC.

List of witnesses and affidavit of evidence, filed by counsel for plaintiff and submitted that he will supply the copy of the same to the counsel for defendant.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Put up on **24.07.2025** for purpose fixed.

Reader/06.02.2025